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XXV Sveti NIkola
Nis, 17- - 18-12-2016

Event 5 Men, 400m Medley Open
17-Dec-16 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

12 years and younger

1. KOIKOV, Denislav 04 GD Sport 5:25.14 421 A 1:15.57 1:23.16 1:36.20 1:10.21
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:15.57 200m: 2:38.73 300m: 4:14.93 400m: 5:25.14

2. HRISTOV, Viktor 05 Augusta 5:34.80 386 A 1:12.51 1:26.65 1:39.49 1:16.15
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:12.51 200m: 2:39.16 300m: 4:18.65 400m: 5:34.80

3. BOZHILOV, Alexander 05 Omega-01 5:43.85 356 A 1:19.30 1:26.85 1:38.39 1:19.31
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.30 200m: 2:46.15 300m: 4:24.54 400m: 5:43.85

4. BONEV, Yasen 06 Asteri 5:55.54 322 R 1:23.02 1:30.11 1:42.22 1:20.19
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:23.02 200m: 2:53.13 300m: 4:35.35 400m: 5:55.54

5. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 6:40.84 225 R 1:32.08 1:40.10 1:59.99 1:28.67
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:32.08 200m: 3:12.18 300m: 5:12.17 400m: 6:40.84

13 - 14 years

1. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 5:27.52 412 A 1:10.90 1:29.19 1:33.76 1:13.67
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:10.90 200m: 2:40.09 300m: 4:13.85 400m: 5:27.52

15 - 16 years

1. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra4:46.18 618 A 1:06.05 1:13.85 1:23.14 1:03.14
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.05 200m: 2:19.90 300m: 3:43.04 400m: 4:46.18

2. KOVACHEV, Georgi 01 PSK Cherno more 5:16.55 457 A 1:11.01 1:21.70 1:30.57 1:13.27
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:11.01 200m: 2:32.71 300m: 4:03.28 400m: 5:16.55

3. KOLEV, Georgi 01 Mladost 91 5:19.07 446 A 1:10.28 1:22.13 1:34.09 1:12.57
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:10.28 200m: 2:32.41 300m: 4:06.50 400m: 5:19.07

4. IVKOVIC, Sava 01 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 5:40.41 367 A 1:13.30 1:27.63 1:41.12 1:18.36
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:13.30 200m: 2:40.93 300m: 4:22.05 400m: 5:40.41


